1996 Ninja" ZX"-1R Kawasaki

PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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1996 Ninja' ZX"-/R

PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
GUIDE (Ref # 13070)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER (Ref # 13091A)
SCREEN,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14037)
SCREEN,FILTER (Ref # 14037A)
DUCT (Ref # 14073)

DUCT,LH,#1 (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,RH,#1 (Ref # 14073B)
DUCT,LH,#2 (Ref # 14073C)
DUCT,RH,#2 (Ref # 14073D)
COVER,LH (Ref # 14090)

COVER,RH (Ref # 14090A)
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
VALVE (Ref # 16126A)
TANK-RESONATOR,LH (Ref # 16181)
TANK-RESONATOR,RH (Ref # 16181A)
PIPE (Ref # 32152)
SILENCER-INTAKE (Ref # 39162)
TRIM,AIR DUCT COVER (Ref # 53044)
TRIM (Ref # 53044A)
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009A)
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009C)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

PART NUMBER

11010-1563
11013-1244
13070-1300
13091-1933
13091-1934
14037-1212
14037-1213
14073-1640
14073-1643
14073-1644
14073-1645
14073-1646
14090-1644
14090-1645
16126-1104
16126-1305
16181-1085
16181-1086
32152-1042
39162-1084
53044-1265
53044-1296
92005-1017
92009-1181
92009-1402
92009-1621
92009-1656
92015-1700
92015-1757
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1996 Ninja“ ZX"-7R
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
NUT,CLIP,6MM (Ref # 92015B)
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS,L=60 (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)
RING-0,67.7X3.1 (Ref # 92055)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)

PLUG (Ref # 92066A)

GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)

SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)
SEAL (Ref # 92093A)

SEAL,DUCT,LH (Ref # 92093B)
SEAL,DUCT,RH (Ref # 92093C)

SEAL,LH (Ref # 92093D)

SEAL,RH (Ref # 92093E)

SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093F)
SPRING,DUCT (Ref # 92144)

BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92150)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92151)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

TUBE,4X9X220 (Ref # 92190)

TUBE,L=550 (Ref # 92190A)

TUBE,HEAD COVER-VALVE (Ref # 92190B)

PART NUMBER

92015-1904
92022-1557
92037-1069
92037-1461
92037-147
92037-1712
92037-213
130H0625
130H0670
92055-1434
92066-1211
92066-1389
92071-1013
92071-1222
92093-1396
92093-1397
92093-1398
92093-1399
92093-1400
92093-1401
92093-1402
92144-1563
92150-1661
92151-1094
92160-1666
92170-1118
92190-1091
92190-1405
92190-1543
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Kawasaki
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QUANTITY
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-1R Kawasaki

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE (Ref # 92190C) 92190-1544 1
TUBE,CARBURETOR-PUMP (Ref # 92190D) 92190-1545 1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191) 92191-1024 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191A) 92191-1025 1
TUBE,AIR FILTER-VALVE (Ref # 92191B) 92191-1026 1
TUBE,7X10X500 (Ref # 92191C) 92191-1028 1
TUBE (Ref # 92191D) 92191-1060 1
WASHER,5.3X15X1.5 (Ref # 92200) 92200-1281 4
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1252 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B) 92005-1309 1
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