

1996 Ninja® ZX™-7R

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FILTER-ASSY-AIR (Ref # 11010)	11010-1563	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1244	1
GUIDE (Ref # 13070)	13070-1300	3
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)	13091-1933	2
HOLDER (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1934	1
SCREEN,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14037)	14037-1212	1
SCREEN,FILTER (Ref # 14037A)	14037-1213	2
DUCT (Ref # 14073)	14073-1640	4
DUCT,LH,#1 (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1643	1
DUCT,RH,#1 (Ref # 14073B)	14073-1644	1
DUCT,LH,#2 (Ref # 14073C)	14073-1645	1
DUCT,RH,#2 (Ref # 14073D)	14073-1646	1
COVER,LH (Ref # 14090)	14090-1644	1
COVER,RH (Ref # 14090A)	14090-1645	1
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)	16126-1104	1
VALVE (Ref # 16126A)	16126-1305	1
TANK-RESONATOR,LH (Ref # 16181)	16181-1085	1
TANK-RESONATOR,RH (Ref # 16181A)	16181-1086	1
PIPE (Ref # 32152)	32152-1042	1
SILENCER-INTAKE (Ref # 39162)	39162-1084	1
TRIM,AIR DUCT COVER (Ref # 53044)	53044-1265	1
TRIM (Ref # 53044A)	53044-1296	1
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1
SCREW,6X18,BLACK (Ref # 92009)	92009-1181	4
SCREW,6X10 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1402	2
SCREW,6X16 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1621	2
SCREW,5X20 (Ref # 92009C)	92009-1656	4
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1700	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	4

1996 Ninja® ZX™-7R

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT,CLIP,6MM (Ref # 92015B)	92015-1904	2
WASHER,6.5X20X1.6 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1557	3
CLAMP,WIRING HARNESS,L=60 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1069	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1461	3
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037B)	92037-147	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1712	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)	92037-213	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130H0625	5
BOLT-FLANGED (Ref # 130A)	130H0670	4
RING-O,67.7X3.1 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1434	4
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)	92066-1211	1
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)	92066-1389	3
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1013	2
GROMMET (Ref # 92071A)	92071-1222	2
SEAL,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 92093)	92093-1396	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093A)	92093-1397	1
SEAL,DUCT,LH (Ref # 92093B)	92093-1398	1
SEAL,DUCT,RH (Ref # 92093C)	92093-1399	1
SEAL,LH (Ref # 92093D)	92093-1400	1
SEAL,RH (Ref # 92093E)	92093-1401	1
SEAL,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92093F)	92093-1402	2
SPRING,DUCT (Ref # 92144)	92144-1563	4
BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1661	8
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1094	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1666	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1118	3
TUBE,4X9X220 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1091	2
TUBE,L=550 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1405	1
TUBE,HEAD COVER-VALVE (Ref # 92190B)	92190-1543	1

1996 Ninja® ZX™-7R

PARTS LIST

Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE (Ref # 92190C)	92190-1544	1
TUBE,CARBURETOR-PUMP (Ref # 92190D)	92190-1545	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92191)	92191-1024	1
TUBE (Ref # 92191A)	92191-1025	1
TUBE,AIR FILTER-VALVE (Ref # 92191B)	92191-1026	1
TUBE,7X10X500 (Ref # 92191C)	92191-1028	1
TUBE (Ref # 92191D)	92191-1060	1
WASHER,5.3X15X1.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1281	4
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1252	1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1309	1